DATE 08/07/20

TIME 15:00:30 34100
DATE 08/14/2020

DEFENDANT NAME

BABINEAUX, MAURICE A

XREF CUST

4672189

AKA: BABINEAUX, MAURICE C

BABINEAUX, MAURICE
HELL-GANG, AKA B

CONNER, DEREK M

DUCKETT, NATHANIEL

GEORGE, ROY L

AKA: GEORGE, ROY
GORGE, ROY L
AKA, GSLIM
GEORGE, ROY O

HUDSON, AARON W

AKA: HUDSON, AARON
HUDSON, AARON L
ASKARI, AKA

MILGATE, RENEA B

MORENO, KEVIN

AKA: MORENO, KEVIN M
KEV, LIL
AKA, LIL K

MORENO, KEVIN M

AKA: KEV, LIL
MORENO, KEVIN
AKA, LIL K

MORENO, MICHAEL J

AKA: MORENO, MICHAEL
MUCK, AKA
SIXINCH, AKA

MORENO, PEACHES A

AKA: MORENO, CRAZY
MORENO, LEXIS

4672189
4672189
4672189
4672189
3821157
3821157
3940728
3054834

3668238

3668238
1850415
4976695

4976695

3055725

4976685

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA,
CALENDAR CODE 4B DEPT 62

IN COURT ARREST OR

Kok K KKK

ID

34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100

34100
34100
34100

34100

34100

34100

CASE NO.

19FE018301

18MI001366
13F04768

19MI019823
13F08335

18FE005378
18FE006851
19FE018301
20FE010397

19FE014935

17FE013445
19FE020529
19FE004077

14F08070

14F08070

14F08070

JICRO119
COUNTY OF PAGE 2
8:30 AM
LST APPR LAST
REASON DATE DEPT F
sc 08/05/20 62 i
VP/FP 08/05/20 62 L
AD/DENVP 08/05/20 62
FP 08/05/20 62 :
AD/DENVP 08/05/20 62 %
as 07/17/20 62 E
Js 07/17/20 62
sc 08/05/20 62
MOT/MARS 08/07/20 62
TRC 06/17/20 15
TRC 06/17/20 15
sc 08/04/20 62
Js 07/17/20 62
Et
PROBHRGJS 08/03/20 62 |
PROBHRGJS 07/22/20 62
PROBHRGJS 07/22/20 62




